OCTOBER 2017 TRANSACTIONS

OFFICE LEASES
TENANT

Akerman LLP

Arcadis U.S.

C.G. Railway LLC

Edward McCloskey & Todd Korbel
Ellsworth Corporation

Evans Graves Engineering

Gulf Regional Insurance Co.

Hedged Private Wealth

Hussmann Services Corp.

Legier & Co.

A Life Choice for Personal Enhancement LLC
LTVLLC

MC Bank

Mudbug Media Inc.

Niles, Bourque & Knight

Office of Inspector General, City of N.O.
Professional Engineering Consultants
Randall L. Kleinman LLC

RETAIL & OTHER LEASES
TENANT

ABC Shoe Repair

Bank of Louisiana

Great Subs LLC

Just for Kids Covington LLC

Miko, LLC

Nursing & Rehab Center (medical)

Papa John’s Pizza
Sprint Spectrum Leased Premises
Think It Solutions
T&R Sundry Shop

COMPLETED SALES
PROPERTY

1785 Highway 59
2838 Elysian Fields
8621 West Judge Perez

NEW LISTINGS
PROPERTY

6000 Cleveland Place
730 South Pierce Street
9414 East Park Avenue

BUILDING

Pan American Life Center (New Orleans, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

One Shell Square (New Orleans, La.)

3045 Ridgelake Drive (Metairie, La.)

3636 I-10 Service Road (Metairie, La.)
Galleria (Metairie, La.)

Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)

Galleria (Metairie, La.)

2700 Metairie Lawn (Metairie, La.)

Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

Oakwood Corporate Center (Gretna, La.)
Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)

Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)

Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Federal Reserve Building (New Orleans, La.)
Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)

Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

LOCATION

Terry Parkway Shopping Center (Gretna, La.)
Belle Meade Shopping Center (Gretna, La.)
1290 Front Street (Slidell, La.)

Pinnacle Parkway (Covington, La.)

3625 Prytania Street (New Orleans, La.)

3600 St. Charles Avenue (New Orleans, La.)
Terry Parkway Shopping Center (Gretna, La.)
3054 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)

623 Distributors Row (ElImwood, La.)

One Shell Square (New Orleans, La.)

LOCATION

Covington, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
Chalmette, Louisiana

LOCATION
Metairie, La.
New Orleans, La.

TYPE
development land for sale
office & warehouse for sale

Houma, La. building & land for sale

NEW MANAGEMENT ASSIGNMENTS

PROPERTY
Pecanland Village Shopping Center

MM' CORPORATE REALTY 201 Saint Charles Avenue, Suite 4411, New Orleans, LA 70170

LOCATION TYPE
Monroe, La. retail

SIZE
19,996 SF
2400 SF
1922 SF
1,390 SF
10416 SF
5421 SF

480 SF
451 SF
5773 SF
5513 SF
1,230 SF
512 SF
1,344 SF
3324 SF
3852 SF
7891 SF
79 SF
1,508 SF

SIZE
442 SF
2,500 SF
1,548 SF
1,447 SF
3,000 SF
1,350 SF
1,500 SF
3,000 SF
3,080 SF
550 SF

SIZE
6,515 SF
25,683 SF
40,075 SF

SIZE
425 Acres
19,652 SF
224 Acres

SIZE
22,950 SF

eyl
LEASE LONGER

CR BROKER(S)

D. Whalen (Tenant Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

C. Lewis (Landlord Rep)

C. Lewis (Landlord Rep)

White (Tenant Rep) / Cohn (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

C. Lewis (Tenant Rep)

Whalen (Tenant Rep) / Carrone (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

Davis (Tenant Rep) / Carrone (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)

CR BROKER(S)
A. Lavin

A. Huseman
Kramer / Weber
Kramer / Lavin / Rabin
H. Wren

A. Lavin

A. Lavin

J. Fawer

C. Lewis

B. Sossaman

CR BROKER(S)
J. Fawer

A. Huseman

J. Fawer

CR BROKER(S)
H. Wren
C. Lewis
R. White
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